
How much does it cost to run my Hot Tub per month?

Premium
Model 24p 26p 28p 30p* 32p 34p
Everest Life

Kilimanjaro Life

Elbrus Life

Teide Life

Atlas Life

Makalu Life

Mandala Life

Palermo Life

Malaga Life

Lima Life

Manhattan Life

Budapest Life

Prague Life

Firenze Life

Lugano Life

Vienna Life

APPROXIMATE PER kWh COST (Check your energy tarriff)

* Approximate UK average under energy price cap as of July 2023, assuming Direct Debit Payment method. Actual average figure 30.11p. Source - moneysavingexpert.com.

Figures based on Wellis kWh measurements with Heat Pump (provided with all premium models). Monthly figure calculated on daily rate x30.

£23.04

£23.04

£23.04

£19.44

£20.88 £22.62 £24.36 £26.10 £27.84 £29.58

£20.88 £22.62 £24.36 £26.10 £27.84 £29.58

£20.88 £22.62 £24.36 £26.10 £27.84 £29.58

£20.88 £22.62 £24.36 £26.10 £27.84 £29.58

£21.60 £23.40 £25.20 £27.00 £28.80 £30.60

£21.60 £23.40 £25.20 £27.00 £28.80 £30.60

£21.60 £23.40 £25.20 £27.00 £28.80 £30.60

£21.60 £23.40 £25.20 £27.00 £28.80 £30.60

£20.88 £22.62 £24.36 £26.10 £27.84 £29.58

£21.06 £22.68 £24.30 £25.92 £27.54

£19.44 £21.06 £22.68 £24.30 £25.92 £27.54

£18.00 £19.50 £21.00 £22.50 £24.00 £25.50

£20.16 £21.84 £23.52 £25.20 £26.88 £28.56

£24.96

£24.96

£24.96

£26.88

£26.88

£26.88

£28.80

£28.80

£28.80

£30.72

£30.72

£30.72

£32.64

£32.64

£32.64


