How much does it cost to run my Hot Tub per month?

life	APPROXIMATE PER kWh COST (Check your energy tarriff)					
Premium Model	24p	26p	28p	30p*	32p	34p
Everest Life	£23.04	£24.96	£26.88	£28.80	£30.72	£32.64
Kilimanjaro Life	£23.04	£24.96	£26.88	£28.80	£30.72	£32.64
Elbrus Life	£23.04	£24.96	£26.88	£28.80	£30.72	£32.64
Teide Life	£19.44	£21.06	£22.68	£24.30	£25.92	£27.54
Atlas Life	£20.88	£22.62	£24.36	£26.10	£27.84	£29.58
Makalu Life	£20.88	£22.62	£24.36	£26.10	£27.84	£29.58
Mandala Life	£20.88	£22.62	£24.36	£26.10	£27.84	£29.58
Palermo Life	£20.88	£22.62	£24.36	£26.10	£27.84	£29.58
Malaga Life	£21.60	£23.40	£25.20	£27.00	£28.80	£30.60
Lima Life	£21.60	£23.40	£25.20	£27.00	£28.80	£30.60
Manhattan Life	£18.00	£19.50	£21.00	£22.50	£24.00	£25.50
Budapest Life	£20.16	£21.84	£23.52	£25.20	£26.88	£28.56
Prague Life	£20.88	£22.62	£24.36	£26.10	£27.84	£29.58
Firenze Life	£19.44	£21.06	£22.68	£24.30	£25.92	£27.54
Lugano Life	£21.60	£23.40	£25.20	£27.00	£28.80	£30.60
Vienna Life	£21.60	£23.40	£25.20	£27.00	£28.80	£30.60

Figures based on Wellis kWh measurements with Heat Pump (provided with all premium models). Monthly figure calculated on daily rate x30.

^{*} Approximate UK average under energy price cap as of July 2023, assuming Direct Debit Payment method. Actual average figure 30.11p. Source - moneysavingexpert.com.